Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results
Sprint

Swim #15, Heat #68757: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1171
1366
1360
1113
1306
1164
1286
1386

Name

Joshua BROWN
Sienna HOWARD
Iggy KONG

Jaxon LEWIS

Lucy SUMMERFIELD
Sarah DOOLAN
Shay DONNELLAN
Tully GILBERT

Sprint

Lane

6
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Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
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Swim #16, Heat #68758: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1348
1378
1364
1344
1316
1124
1253
1212

Name

Jesse OMOZUSI
India GILBERT

Kim BECHERAND
Jessica BELL

lvy EASTWOOD
Xiomara VAN SCHAIK
Hannah JAMIESON
Stephanie MAGUIRE

Sprint

Lane
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Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
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Swim #17, Heat #68759: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1356
1134
1215
1359
1255
621
1368
1278

Name

Evelyn KERR
Taylor WATSON
Kristen MAGUIRE
Leonardo KONG
Audrey WILLIAMS
Rose TUNSTALL
Keira MATHESON
Luca CORDARO

Sprint

Saturday, 16 December 2017

Lane

N o o w b~ N0 e

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

72.08
75.61
76.39
77.02
77.42
82.03
85.82

0.00

Gross
54.38
59.05
59.89
63.18
65.86
66.00
66.22
66.38

Gross

48.30
49.72
51.43
52.10
52.11
54.33
55.68
58.97

Hcap
12
8
11
15
6
12
0
8

Hcap

o = U1 N NN N

Hcap

v W LN W=, Ul O

Net

60.08
67.61
65.39
62.02
71.42
70.03
85.82
-8.00

Net
52.38
54.05
57.89
56.18
63.86
61.00
65.22
66.38

Net
48.30
44.72
50.43
49.10
50.11
53.33
52.68
53.97

Saturday, 16 December 2017

Pos
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Points
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Swim #18, Heat #68760: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1252
942
935
1143
1115
1120
1243
1161

Name

Luke JAMIESON
Angus SLATER

Sherri OLLERENSHAW
Eve DOOLAN

Marcus SVOBODA
Healy RYAN

Elise BOROZAN
Caragh PRICE

Sprint

Lane
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Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #19, Heat #68761: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1377
620
1191
770
619
128
1079
1033

Name

Gavin TANNER
Rachel LYON
Matthew SVOBODA
Lukas TAYLOR
Duncan LYON
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Ben PLAYFORD

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES

Sprint

Lane

N 00 N OO & P, U1 W

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #20, Heat #68762: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
690
1345
1352
723
1283
1198
1137
1305

Name

Mark COLLEY
Adrian BELL
Ashton JAMIESON
David PARKER
Armani JAMIESON
Bryn WILLIAMS
Sophie O'BRIEN
Daniel CORDARO

Sprint

Saturday, 16 December 2017

Lane

8

u A W OO NN

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

44.65
44.82
46.46
46.96
47.12
49.12
50.11
53.76

Gross

42.92
43.36
43.40
43.72
43.82
44.06
44.28
44.80

Gross
40.06
40.52
40.83
41.05
41.11
42.09
43.12
42.68

Hcap

o r B O B O W N

Hcap

o N N P =P O = O

Hcap

N P RPN O N P W

Net

42.65
41.82
46.46
45.96
47.12
48.12
49.11
53.76

Net

42.92
42.36
43.40
42.72
42.82
42.06
42.28
44.80

Net

37.06
39.52
38.83
41.05
390.11
41.09
42.12
40.68

Pos
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Pos
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Points
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Swim #21, Heat #68763: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
111 Phil HAYWARD 1 FR 37.46
1114 Kate SVOBODA 3 FR 37.66
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 2 FR 38.14
674 Cara PARKER 5 FR 38.97
1242 Lily BOROZAN 6 FR 39.40
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 4 FR 39.75
1383 Jarrad KING 8 FR 42.85
1144 Andrew SVOBODA 7 FR 43.21
Sprint
Swim #22, Heat #68764: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
961 Ross OLLERENSHAW 2 FR 36.04
714 Kellen PARKER 7 FR 36.24
1224 Tim DOOLAN 3 FR 36.27
1372 Melissa KERR 1 FR 36.42
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 5 FR 37.11
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 6 FR 37.57
1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 4 FR 38.44
1367 Jeremy KONG 8 FR 0.00
Sprint
Swim #23, Heat #68765: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
103 Robert O'NEILL 4 FR 32.85
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 3 FR 33.31
1254 Annette JAMIESON 5 FR 33.33
1167 Chris PRICE 2 FR 33.48
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 6 FR 34.01
646 Jack CORBETT 7 FR 34.11
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 1 FR 34.62
Sprint
Swim #24, Heat #68766: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
279 Adam LEWIS 8 FR 30.05
1218 Patrick ZADOW 7 FR 30.87
112 Joshua HAYWARD 6 FR 31.04
689  Joseph COLLEY 5 FR 33.62

Saturday, 16 December 2017

Hcap

P = O = +» O O o

Hcap

N P N PO B N O

Hcap

o N N B N BN

Hcap

O R B N

Net

37.46
37.66
38.14
37.97
38.40
39.75
41.85
42.21

Net

36.04
34.24
35.27
36.42
36.11
35.57
37.44
-2.00

Net

30.85
32.31
31.33
32.48
32.01
32.11
34.62

Net
28.05
29.87
30.04
33.62

Pos
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Points
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Sprint
Swim #24, Heat #68767: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1390 Alison HOWARD 3 FR 37.19 0
1391 Gabriel HODGESON 2 FR 68.48 0
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 1 FR 87.86 0
1361 Frankie KONG 4 FR 89.14 0
Sprint

Swim #25, Heat #68769: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1362 Marie-Lou BECHERAND 2 FR 46.45 0
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 3 FR 51.12 2
984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 4 FR 57.22 5
1361 Frankie KONG 5 FR 65.90 23
Sprint
Swim #25, Heat #68770: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1388 Brighton JAMIESON 1 FR 49.30 0
Sprint
Swim #26, Heat #68772: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1288 Skye LEWIS 3 FR 51.11 12
1375 Abigail KERR 5 FR 54.40 23
1363 Angeline BECHERAND 1 FR 55.39 0
1308 Matthew SUMMERFIELD 4 FR 56.99 13
1376 Isabelle KERR 2 FR 60.02 5
Long
Swim #27, Heat #68775: George Russell 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1283 Armani JAMIESON 3 FR 491.98 41
1134 Taylor WATSON 8 FR 550.33 59
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 5 FR 562.53 49
621 Rose TUNSTALL 4 FR 570.46 43
1079 Ben PLAYFORD 6 FR 585.33 52
1278 Luca CORDARO 7 FR 598.06 56
1356 Evelyn KERR 2 FR 600.26 29
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 1 FR 663.38 0

Long

Saturday, 16 December 2017

Net
37.19
68.48
87.86
89.14

Net
46.45
49.12
52.22
42.90

Net

49.30

Net

39.11
31.40
55.39
43.99
55.02

Net

450.98
491.33
513.53
527.46
533.33
542.06
571.26
663.38

Pos
1
2
3
4

Pos

~ W R
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1
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Pos
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Points

1
1
Dup
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3
2
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1
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1
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Swim #28, Heat #68776: George Russell 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1143
1071
770
1252
723
1161
1305
1033

Long

Name

Eve DOOLAN

Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Lukas TAYLOR

Luke JAMIESON

David PARKER

Caragh PRICE

Daniel CORDARO

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES

Lane

00 NN D~ U O W

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

468.71
506.68
517.26
535.54
537.52
550.24
542.02
559.64

Hcap

0
28
67
66
62
21
68
70

Swim #29, Heat #68777: George Russell 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1377
619
1191
942
1224
1167
1137
961

Long

Name

Gavin TANNER
Duncan LYON
Matthew SVOBODA
Angus SLATER

Tim DOOLAN

Chris PRICE

Sophie O'BRIEN
Ross OLLERENSHAW

Lane

A NN 0~ W e

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

446.94
464.72
478.65
478.72
488.35
491.28
508.43

0.00

Hcap

o W U1 O

32

19
12

Swim #30, Heat #68778: George Russell 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1372
1287
1112
1242
1198
111
690
91

Long

Name

Melissa KERR

Michael DONNELLAN
Hannah SVOBODA

Lily BOROZAN

Bryn WILLIAMS

Phil HAYWARD

Mark COLLEY

Adam CHRISTODOULOU

Saturday, 16 December 2017

Lane

N OB RO 0N W

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

418.01
42733
428.94
434.14
434.72
446.64
449.31
480.68

Hcap
5
23
23
20
0
6
18
1

Net

468.71
478.68
450.26
469.54
475.52
529.24
474.02
489.64

Net

446.94
459.72
469.65
470.72
456.35
486.28
489.43
-12.00

Net

413.01
404.33
405.94
414.14
434.72
440.64
431.31
479.68

Pos

00 N oo b WN R

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Pos

0 N o A WN R

Points
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Points
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1
bup
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Swim #31, Heat #68779: George Russell 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 2 FR 404.81 4 400.81 1 4

674 Cara PARKER 3 FR 415.23 20 395.23 2 3

1027 Gabrielle PERKINS 4 FR 417.74 27 390.74 3 2

112 Joshua HAYWARD 6 FR 418.28 32 386.28 4 1

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 1 FR 421.22 0 421.22 5 1

689  Joseph COLLEY 5 FR 467.66 30 437.66 6 1

Long

Swim #32, Heat #68780: George Russell 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1218 Patrick ZADOW 3 FR 365.82 14 351.82 1 4

1254 Annette JAMIESON 6 FR 369.99 57 312.99 2 3

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 2 FR 379.78 4 375.78 3 2

714 Kellen PARKER 4 FR 393.62 18 375.62 4 1

646 Jack CORBETT 5 FR 397.51 21 376.51 5 1

1114 Kate SVOBODA 1 FR 0.00 0 0.00 6 0 DNS
Long

Swim #33, Heat #68782: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1366 Sienna HOWARD 1 FR 340.53 0 340.53 1 4

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW 4 FR 348.24 87 261.24 2 3

1255 Audrey WILLIAMS 5 FR 348.24 90 258.24 2 3

1306 Lucy SUMMERFIELD 2 FR 356.12 21 335.12 4 1

1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 3 FR 375.39 48 327.39 5 1

1115 Marcus SVOBODA 6 FR 0.00 106 -106.00 6 0 DNS
Long

Swim #34, Heat #68783: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
961 Ross OLLERENSHAW 5 FR 228.04 20 208.04 1 4

1345 Adrian BELL 2 FR 229.06 6 223.06 2 3

620 Rachel LYON 3 FR 251.53 10 241.53 3 2

1383 Jarrad KING 1 FR 0.00 0 0.00 4 0 DNS
1144 Andrew SVOBODA 4 FR 0.00 15 -15.00 5 0 DNS

Long
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Swim #35, Heat #68786: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 4 FR 212.39
1243 Elise BOROZAN 8 FR 218.25
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 3 FR 218.93
1215 Kristen MAGUIRE 7 FR 219.11
1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE 5 FR 225.57
1344 Jessica BELL 6 FR 225.81
Long

Swim #35, Heat #68787: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1171 Joshua BROWN 1 FR 190.11
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 2 FR 260.47
Long
Swim #36, Heat #68788: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1394  Luka SPANIJIC 1 FR 85.48
1393  Maksim SPANJIC 2 FR 97.26
Long
Swim #36, Heat #68789: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 3 FR 175.38
1253 Hannah JAMIESON 7 FR 179.06
984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 4 FR 188.42
1361 Frankie KONG 5 FR 188.42
1360 lggy KONG 6 FR 0.00
1171 Joshua BROWN 8 FR 0.00

Saturday, 16 December 2017

Hcap
32
77
0
75
51
63

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

52
14
15
51
54

Net
180.39
141.25
218.93
14411
174.57
162.81

Net

190.11
260.47

Net

85.48
97.26

Net
175.38
127.06
174.42
173.42
-51.00
-54.00

Pos
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a U W W N

Points
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Points
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